Edge Wireless Charger With Integrated Cable

OUR EDGE WIRELESS CHARGER WITH INTEGRATED CABLE
MAKES THE PERFECT TRAVEL COMPANION. IT'S BUILT-IN
CABLE TIDY MAKES THIS UNIT BOTH EASY AND CONVENIENT
TO TAKE ON ANY JOURNEY.

IT'S 1 METRE MICRO-USB CABLE WINDS AWAY NEATLY INSIDE
ITS INTEGRATED COMPACT CASE.

LARGE BRANDING AREA TO ENSURE YOUR LOGO IS ON
DISPLAY AT ALL TIMES.

CHOICE OF WHITE OR BLACK WITH CLEAR CASING.

OPTION OF 1 COLOUR PRINT, FULL COLOUR LOGO OR FULL
COLOUR PRINT FULL COVERAGE.

SUPPLIED IN WHITE BOX PACKAGING. COMPLETE WITH MICRO-

USB CABLE AND INSTRUCTIONS.

COMPATIBLE WITH ALL PHONES WITH WIRELESS CHARGING
CAPABILITY.

MINIMUM JUST 100PCS.

1 COLOUR PRINT
FULL COLOUR PRINT

FULL COLOUR PRINT - FULL
COVERAGE

SETUP

CARRIAGE

100

£6.80

£6.90

£7.00

FOC

£15

SIZE

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

FITMENT

COLOURS

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

250

£5.90

£6.00

£6.10

FOC

£25

500

£5.30

£5.40

£5.50

FOC

ES5]

1000

£4.75

£4.85

£4.95

FOC

£60

3000

£4.30

£4.40

£4.50

FOC

£160

76mm x 76mm x 20mm

UV Printing

ABS + PC

1m Micro-USB Cable

Black & White

76mm x 76mm

0.102kg

100

Standard White Box with instructions
100pcs

10kg

42x25.5x18.7cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval

Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
up to 500pcs. Approx 4 weeks from
artwork approval up to 1,000pcs

8504409990

China



