Edge Wireless Charger With Integrated Cable



OUR EDGE WIRELESS CHARGER WITH INTEGRATED CABLE MAKES THE PERFECT TRAVEL COMPANION. IT'S BUILT-IN CABLE TIDY MAKES THIS UNIT BOTH EASY AND CONVENIENT TO TAKE ON ANY JOURNEY.

IT'S 1 METRE MICRO-USB CABLE WINDS AWAY NEATLY INSIDE ITS INTEGRATED COMPACT CASE.

LARGE BRANDING AREA TO ENSURE YOUR LOGO IS ON DISPLAY AT ALL TIMES.

CHOICE OF WHITE OR BLACK WITH CLEAR CASING.

OPTION OF 1 COLOUR PRINT, FULL COLOUR LOGO OR FULL COLOUR PRINT FULL COVERAGE.

SUPPLIED IN WHITE BOX PACKAGING. COMPLETE WITH MICROUSB CABLE AND INSTRUCTIONS.

COMPATIBLE WITH ALL PHONES WITH WIRELESS CHARGING CAPABILITY.

MINIMUM JUST 100PCS.

SIZE	76mm x 76mm x 20mm
BRANDING METHOD	UV Printing
MATERIAL	ABS + PC
FITMENT	1m Micro-USB Cable
COLOURS	Black & White
PRINT AREA	76mm x 76mm
UNIT WEIGHT	0.102kg
MOQ	100
PACKING	Standard White Box with instructions
CARTON QUANTITY	100pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	10kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	42x25.5x18.7cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval up to 500pcs. Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval up to 1,000pcs
COMMODITY CODE	8504409990
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

1 COLOUR PRINT
FULL COLOUR PRINT
FULL COLOUR PRINT - FULL COVERAGE
SETUP
CARRIAGE

100	250	500	1000	3000
£6.80	£5.90	£5.30	£4.75	£4.30
£6.90	£6.00	£5.40	£4.85	£4.40
£7.00	£6.10	£5.50	£4.95	£4.50
FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC
£15	£25	£35	£60	£160